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Positive Today: 09 

 
Recovered Today: 15 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 76 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.69% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.11% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92702  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89095 (96.11%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3256 (3.51%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1292  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1275  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1337679  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 32 118 64403 1 4529 68926 19 

Bageshwar 1 2 34800 0 2088 36884 11 

Chamoli 38 24 47874 0 3202 51074 12 

Champawat 170 1 61803 0 1911 63711 34 

Dehradun 312 286 367118 5 33140 400123 49 

Haridwar 68 87 306039 1 13128 319137 9 

Nainital 179 280 84517 0 11356 95803 45 

Pauri Garhwal 45 60 93379 1 5276 98648 13 

Pithoragarh 22 3 40740 0 2559 43287 40 

Rudraprayag 7 9 27010 0 2703 29713 5 

Tehri Garhwal 55 39 35781 0 2362 38136 19 

US Nagar 300 55 135214 1 8803 143993 44 

Uttarkashi 46 328 39001 0 1645 40644 38 

Total 1275 1292 1337679 9 92702 1430079 338 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4529 4136 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2088 2001 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3202 3091 2 3 106 

Champawat 1911 1890 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33140 32549 50 174 367 

Haridwar 13128 12862 7 25 234 

Nainital 11356 11277 5 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5276 4287 3 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2559 2420 0 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2703 2574 0 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2362 2022 4 5 331 

U.S. Nagar 8803 8518 1 5 279 

Uttarkashi 1645 1468 3 5 169 

Total 92702 89095 76 275 3256 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

            21 s t  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                        918  

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           17708 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          8991851 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8311411 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:         554759 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 17716 9257 28977 22790 383569 357056 6022 6032 9956 9761 37692 185 231 

Bageshwar 9511 6167 14097 12947 186310 172472 2514 2521 2323 2401 22524 88 140 

Chamoli 14615 10813 19698 18522 275136 270965 3988 4021 6493 6634 32912 274 592 

Champawat 9748 3644 13318 9231 184480 171630 2255 2313 7583 7466 15923 347 95 

Dehradun 58447 24433 100740 75355 1578543 1479772 37245 36719 30670 31292 132889 1779 481 

Haridwar 64024 6547 79542 41476 1514966 1454616 17786 17617 48461 48446 57561 1931 136 

Nainital 35701 16061 51631 38408 758200 733826 14196 13983 20110 20207 56789 1238 332 

Pauri 20438 8725 32359 26666 454484 425724 7922 7927 7101 7182 40681 349 138 

Pithoragarh 13965 7267 23416 18964 327383 317410 4095 4112 8321 8413 24100 627 107 

Rudraprayag 8225 4343 12575 10771 173801 160403 2466 2456 2692 2713 13676 87 227 

Tehri 21613 12724 31051 26912 399985 363416 6254 6313 4923 5041 37228 523 340 

US Nagar 53703 22900 86529 62616 1357369 1355230 12493 12579 34790 33946 55199 6084 448 

Uttarkashi 11901 4719 18089 13413 236876 224546 3461 3487 5000 5092 27585 776 153 

Total 339607 137600 512022 378071 7831102 7487066 120697 120080 188423 188594 554759 14288 3420 


